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Ditt Namn
Hakan Behrendtz

Anton Lindohf
Anton Lindohf
Marcus Pub
Marcus Pub
Markus Meinke
Markus Meinke

Johan Sward
Veli Ahonen
Tom Safstrom

Torbjérn Hamrén
Roger Svard
Gert Larsson
Henrik Kyhlstrom
Donald Papa
Torgny Larsson
Owe Hultman
Hakan Behrendtz
Mikael Winkler
Roger Russing
Andrei Fodor
Mirza Hasanagic

Roger Russing
Owe Hultman

Vecka 24

Vgr S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 Resultat

Gren

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier C 49
PPC Kortmatch A 470
PPC Kortmatch A 462
PPC Kortmatch A 436
PPC Kortmatch A 432
PPC Kortmatch A 323
PPC Kortmatch A 311
Precision 6 serier A 40
Precision 6 serier A 31
Precision 6 serier A 40
Precision 6 serier C 48
Precision 6 serier C 48
Precision 6 serier C 42
Precision 6 serier C 45
Precision 6 serier C 45
Precision 6 serier C 44
Precision 6 serier C 45
Precision 6 serier C 44
Precision 6 serier C 42
Precision 6 serier C 45
Precision 6 serier C 35
Precision 6 serier C 40
Sportpistol 12 serier C 44
Sportpistol 12 serier C 46
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42
37
35

48
43
45
41
37
44
41
45
40
37
40
42

46
43

47

45
37
36

44
45
47
41
44
42
42
42
43
40
37
31

41
45

44

45
43
35

47
45
45
43
46
43
47
42
40
41
42
29

43
45

46

44
40
35

47
46
48
44
46
44
43
43
43
39
39
44

43
43

45 47 45 43 46 40 40

46
41
43

50
46
45
47
43
42
40
41
42
44
42
45

43 45 49 46 46 44 46

43 43 39 41

44 41

44

538

470
462
436
432
323
311

262
229
224

284
273
272
261
261
259
258
257
250
246
235
231

536
517



